A
m
p
ro
 b
y A
D
L

Input 14~32 VDC (standard)
 12~25 VDC (optional)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Model Number Description/Configuration
RUF735W-02010-1101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 32GB
SSD, 2GB RAM, WinXP Professional, 14-32VDC,
RoHS
RUF735W-02010-A101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 32GB
SSD, 2GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF735W-02030-1101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 128GB
SSD,2GB RAM, WinXP Professional, 14-32VDC,
RoHS
RUF735W-02030-A101 RuffSystem™ 735, 1.6 GHz Atom™ N270, 128GB
SSD, 2GB RAM, Ubuntu 8.04 LTS, 14-32VDC, RoHS
RUF-ACC-US RuffSystem™ Starter Kit: AC adapter, software, and
documentation
RUF-ACA-US AC adapter, power cord